Department of Education

FY 2014
ID Code

91-0900-0-1-501
91-0900-2-1-501
91-0015-0-1-501
91-0015-4-1-501
91-0102-2-1-501
91-1000-0-1-501
91-1000-2-1-501
91-0203-2-1-501
91-0101-2-1-501
91-0204-2-1-501
91-1300-2-1-501
91-0300-0-1-501
91-0301-0-1-506
91-0600-0-1-501
91-0601-0-1-502
91-0602-0-1-502
91-0400-0-1-501
91-0400-0-1-501
91-0201-0-1-502
91-0603-0-1-502
91-0241-0-1-502
91-0241-0-1-502
91-0200-0-1-502
91-0202-0-1-502
91-0206-0-1-502
91-0206-4-1-502
91-5557-0-2-502
91-0243-4-1-502
91-0230-0-1-502
91-4299-0-3-552
91-1100-0-1-503
91-0800-0-1-503
91-0700-0-1-751
91-1400-0-1-751

Program name

Accelerating Achievement and Ensuring Equity
Accelerating Achievement and Ensuring Equity
School Readiness

School Readiness

Impact Aid

Education Improvement Programs

Education Improvement Programs

Supporting Student Success

Indian Student Education

Innovation and Instructional Teams

English Learner Education

Special Education

Rehabilitation Services & Disability Research
Special Institutions for Persons with Disabilities, APH for the Blind
National Technical Institute for the Deaf

Gallaudet University

Career, Techincal, and Adult Education

Career, Techincal, and Adult Education

Higher Education

Howard University

College Housing and Academic Facilities loans
College Housing and Academic Facilities loans
Student Financial Assistance

Student Aid Administration

[TEACH Grant Program Account] Teacher Education Assistance
Teacher Education Assistance

Student Financial Assistance Debt Collection
Federal Direct Student Loan Program Account
Federal Family Education Loan Liquidating Account
Health Education Assistance Loans Liquidating Account
Institute of Education Sciences

Program Administration

Office for Civil Rights

Office of the Inspector General

Authorized by
Proposed Budget

10,841
4,002
750
1,300
1,224
2,757
1,000
1,832
131
5,335
732
11,816
3,655
25

65

118
1,750
350
2,611
234

21

-22
31,729
1,487
191
189

2,871
81

671
463
108

62

88,390
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