Department of Education

FY 2014

ID Code	Program name	Authorized by Proposed Budget	Constitutional Amount
91-0900-0-1-501	Accelerating Achievement and Ensuring Equity	10,841	0
91-0900-2-1-501	Accelerating Achievement and Ensuring Equity	4,002	0
91-0015-0-1-501	School Readiness	750	
91-0015-4-1-501	School Readiness	1,300	
91-0102-2-1-501	Impact Aid	1,224	1,224
91-1000-0-1-501	Education Improvement Programs	2,757	0
91-1000-2-1-501	Education Improvement Programs	1,000	0
91-0203-2-1-501	Supporting Student Success	1,832	0
91-0101-2-1-501	Indian Student Education	131	131
91-0204-2-1-501	Innovation and Instructional Teams	5,335	0
91-1300-2-1-501	English Learner Education	732	0
91-0300-0-1-501	Special Education	11,816	0
91-0301-0-1-506	Rehabilitation Services & Disability Research	3,655	0
91-0600-0-1-501	Special Institutions for Persons with Disabilities, APH for the Blind	25	0
91-0601-0-1-502	National Technical Institute for the Deaf	65	0
91-0602-0-1-502	Gallaudet University	118	0
91-0400-0-1-501	Career, Techincal, and Adult Education	1,750	0
91-0400-0-1-501	Career, Techincal, and Adult Education	350	0
91-0201-0-1-502	Higher Education	2,611	0
91-0603-0-1-502	Howard University	234	0
91-0241-0-1-502	College Housing and Academic Facilities loans	21	0
91-0241-0-1-502	College Housing and Academic Facilities loans	-22	0
91-0200-0-1-502	Student Financial Assistance	31,729	0
91-0202-0-1-502	Student Aid Administration	1,487	0
91-0206-0-1-502	[TEACH Grant Program Account] Teacher Education Assistance	191	0
91-0206-4-1-502	Teacher Education Assistance	189	0
91-5557-0-2-502	Student Financial Assistance Debt Collection	9	0
91-0243-4-1-502	Federal Direct Student Loan Program Account	2,871	
91-0230-0-1-502	Federal Family Education Loan Liquidating Account	81	
91-4299-0-3-552	Health Education Assistance Loans Liquidating Account	2	
91-1100-0-1-503	Institute of Education Sciences	671	0
91-0800-0-1-503	Program Administration	463	0
91-0700-0-1-751	Office for Civil Rights	108	0
91-1400-0-1-751	Office of the Inspector General	62	62

88,390 1,417